INTERIOR COVER FRAME SET

DETAY

1 M5X10 TAPETYPE SCREW 36 PCS.
2 TEOS & NEO M6 SPECIAL SCREW 4 PCS.
3 M6 CAGE NUT 4 PCS.
4 ORING 4 PCS.
5 TEOS INSIDE COVER CABLE PROTECTIVE Plastic |4 PCS.
.‘?P
FRAME SET ' o
M | A
l/{ \.—@ ¢ E 0 - —
] N
RO |
] P E: 0
. :
] ? E:
. 810
H] | v E: ﬂ
. . |
O
a E (\{ gft
M [
. <40
\ ' E:
a E 0/-
‘/a c
a3 7E
/ N
/‘!
m b ‘/
r /
N2 D

1:8




COVER PLATE FRAME SET

1 M5X10 TAPETYPE SCREW 2 PCS.
2 TEOS & NEO M6 SPECIAL SCREW 2 PCS.
3 ORING 2:PES:
4 M6FLANGED NUT 2 PCS.
5 M6 CAGE NUT 2 PCS.
6 TEOS NEO INSIDE COVER HINGE 2 PCS.

DETAY A

2:5

O



	Çalışma Sayfası1
	Teknik Resim Görünümü5
	Teknik Resim Görünümü6
	Detay Görünümü C (1 : 8)

	Çalışma Sayfası2
	Teknik Resim Görünümü1
	Detay Görünümü A (2 : 5)


